
-  Accommodates displays 3.10” 
(78mm) thick while still fitting within 
standard wood stud walls

-  VESA® 200 x 200 up to 600 x 
400mm compatible 

-  Thermostat controlled circulation 
fans ensure proper airflow into the 
kiosk

-  Pre-assembled to simplify 
installation of the entire solution

-  Supports wide range of aesthetic 
options including glass/acrylic, 
multiple colors, vinyl wraps, etc. to 
best match environment or promote 
brand strategy

-  Custom sizes available for smaller 
and larger displays

KIL740/742/743/746/
747/748/749/755(-S)-EUK

With a profile less than 1" thin, Peerless-AV’s In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure offers a sleek 
solution to display engaging, digital signage content. Complete with extending mount 
arms and a removable front cover, this kiosk offers easy installation and access to 
internal components when maintenance is needed.  To ensure proper airflow into the 
kiosk enclosure, a powerful, thermostat controlled fan is included. Available in portrait 
or landscape orientation, Peerless-AV’s In-Wall Kiosk Enclosures are ideal for any indoor 
application - from hospitality, retail, entertainment venues and more.

In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure 
Fits 40", 42", 43", 46", 47", 48", 49" and 55" Displays 
up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick

Max Load
75lb

(34kg)

Mounting Pattern
200 x 200 up to
600 x 400mm 

LOW-PROFILE DESIGN
Extends 1” (25mm) away 
from the wall which 
meets the Americans 
with Disabilities Act (ADA)

8-WAY MICRO ADJUSTMENT
Provides quick vertical, horizontal and 
depth adjustment to quickly position 
display in kiosk window for flush alignment 

REMOVABLE FRONT COVER 
& PULL-OUT MOUNT 
Allows easy installation and maintenance 
of display and other internal components 

Portrait Models Available

Please visit peerless-av.com/en-us/patents for patent information.

sales@peerless-av.co.uk

Driving Technology Through Innovation
peerless-av.com

Landscape Model



The In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure shall be a Peerless-AV model KIL740(-S)-EUK, 742(-S)-EUK, 743(-S)-EUK, 746(-S)-EUK, 747(-S)-EUK, 748(-S)-EUK, 749(-S)-EUK or 755(-S)-EUK 
and shall be located where indicated on the plans. Assembly and installation shall be done according to instructions provided by the manufacturer.

LIT-1701 rev.1-euk

PACKAGE SIZE
(W x H x D)

PACKAGE  
SHIP WEIGHT PACKAGE UPC CODE PACKAGE 

CONTENTS
UNITS IN 
PACKAGE

KIL740/742/743(-S)-EUK

KIL746/747/748(-S)-EUK

KIL749/755(-S)-EUK

50.00" x 36.00" x 8.00" 
(1270 x 914 x 203mm)
54.00" x 39.00" x 8.00" 
(1371 x 990 x 203mm)
62.00" x 43.00" x 8.00" 

(1574 x 1092 x 203mm)

90lb (41kg)

100lb (45kg)

110lb (50kg)

KIL740-EUK: 
KIL742-EUK: 
KIL743-EUK: 
KIL746-EUK: 
KIL747-EUK: 
KIL748-EUK: 
KIL749-EUK: 
KIL755-EUK: 

KIL740-S-EUK:
KIL742-S-EUK:
KIL743-S-EUK:
KIL746-S-EUK:
KIL747-S-EUK: 
KIL748-S-EUK: 
KIL749-S-EUK: 
KIL755-S-EUK:

  

Kiosk & 
Display 

Mounting 
Hardware

1

Package Specifications

Architect Specifications

Accessories

DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) PRODUCT 
WEIGHT

LOAD 
CAPACITY FINISH AVAILABLE COLOURS

KIL740/742/743(-S)-EUK

KIL746/747/748(-S)-EUK

KIL749/755(-S)-EUK

45.41" x 28.91" x 5.15" 
(1153 x 734 x 131mm)
50.40" x 31.85" x 5.15" 
(1280 x 809 x 131mm)
57.90" x 35.35" x 5.15" 
(1471 x 898 x 131mm)

76lb (35kg)

83lb (38kg)

94lb (43kg)

75lb
(34kg)

Powder 
Coat

KIL740/742/743/746/747/748/749/755-EUK:

KIL740-S/742-S/743-S/746-S/747-S/
748-S/749-S/755-S-EUK:

Gloss Black

Silver

Product Specifications

Model Number WARRANTY:   5 years on metal components, 1 year on electronic components

 

All dimensions = inch (mm)

Landscape Models:  
 KIL740(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 40" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick
 KIL742(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 42" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick
 KIL743(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 43" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick
 KIL746(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 46" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick

© 2020 Peerless Industries, Inc. Peerless-AV® is a registered trademark of Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.

KioskBuilder™:  
Build your own Integrated Kiosk @ kiosks.peerless-av.com 
including integration services, flat panel display, media player, 
content management software, power protection, thermal 
management, display  protection, vinyl graphics, etc.

 KIL747(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 47" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick
 KIL748(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 48" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick
 KIL749(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 49" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick
 KIL755(-S)-EUK   In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 55" Displays up to 3.10" (78mm) Thick

(800) 865-2112
(630) 375-5100
Fax: (800) 359-6500

Peerless-AV
2300 White Oak Circle
Aurora, IL 60502  USA
 

Peerless-AV EMEA
Unit 3 Watford Interchange
Colonial Way, Watford
Herts, WD24 4WP
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1923 200100 
Fax: +44 (0) 1923 200101 

+52 (81) 8384-8300
Fax: +52 (81) 8384-8360

Peerless-AV Latin America
Av. de las Industrias 413
Parque Industrial Escobedo
General Escobedo, N.L.,
México, 66062 

Visit peerless-av.com to see the 
complete line of AV solutions from 
Peerless-AV, including outdoor displays, 
kiosks, digital audio, display mounts, 
projector mounts, carts/stands, 
and a full assortment of accessories.

735029308867
735029308881
735029338260
735029308904
735029308928
735029308942
735029338277
735029308966

735029308874
735029308898
735029338246
735029308911
735029308935
735029308959
735029338253
735029308973
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